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Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level

AECOM Ken Steele 999 Town and Country Road Orange CA 92868 ken.steele@aecom.com 714-567-2622 Prime Contractor

AGC Plan Room Jessica Kovack 4355 Ruffin Road, Ste.103 San Diego CA 92123 pbrown@agcsd.org 858-874-8560 858-874-8569 Plan Room

BergerABAM Janine LaMaie 10525 Vista Sorrento Parkway, Suite 350 San Diego CA 92121 janine.lamaie@abam.com 206-431-2257 206-431-2250 Prime Contractor

CHJ Consultants Kay Toliver 77-564 Country Club Drive, Ste. 122 Palm Desert CA 92260 ktoliver@chjconsultants.com 760-772-8234 909.503.1136 Sub-Contractor

CNS Engineers, Inc. James Lu 10370 Hemet Street, Suite 230 Riverside CA 92503 james.lu@cnseng.com 951-687-1005 951-667-3387 Prime Contractor

Epic Land Solutions, Inc. Mary Kittrelle 2601 Airport Drive, Suite 115 Torrance CA 90505 proposalteam@epicland.com 310-626-4848 310-891-3348 Sub-Contractor

Essi Engineering Essi Shahandeh 77570 Springfield Lane, Suite C Palm Desert CA 92211 essi.shahandeh@eeicompany.com 760-772-8400 760-772-8421 Sub-Contractor

Fomotor Engineering Phillip Fomotor 225 S. Civic Drive, Suite 1-5 Palm Springs CA 92262 phillip@fomotor.com 760-323-1842 Prime Contractor

Geocon West, Inc. Rayna Feliciano 40-004 Cook Street, Suite 4 Palm Desert CA 92211 feliciano@geoconinc.com 818-841-8388 Sub-Contractor

Harris & Associates Elizabeth Kechichian 22 Executive Park, Suite 200 Irvine CA 92614 ekechichian@harris-assoc.com 949-655-3900 949-655-3995 Prime Contractor

HR Green California, Inc. George Kutchins 1100 Town & Country Road, Suite 1025 Orange CA 92868 gkutchins@hrgreen.com 858-201-8169 714-333-1886 Prime Contractor

Inland Foundation Engineering, Inc. Allen Evans 77-662 Country Club Drive Palm Desert CA 92211 aevans@inlandfoundation.com 760-200-2400 Prime Contractor

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Emily Brown 11919 Foundation Place, Suite 200 Gold River CA 95670 ca.marketing@kimley-horn.com 916-858-5800 Prime Contractor

KOA Corporation Denise Martin 3190 C Shelby Street Ontario CA 91764 dmartin@koacorp.com 909-890-9693 909-890-9694 Prime Contractor

Leighton Consulting, Inc. Tom Benson 75450 Gerald Ford Drive, #301 Palm Desert CA 92212 tbenson@leightonconsulting.com 951-265-5360 Sub-Contractor

Leighton Consulting, Inc. Kendee Haertling 41715 Enterprise Circle N., #103 Temecula CA 92591 khaertling@leightongroup.com 909-910-7585 951-296-0535 Other

Mark Thomas & Company Jimmy Sims 1960 Zanker Rd San Jose CA 95112 jsims@markthomas.com 408-453-5373 Prime Contractor

PENCO Engineering Kim Jones 255 E. Rincon St., #325 Corona CA 92879 kjones@pencoeng.com 949-777-1587 Prime Contractor

RBF Consulting Mario Zamora 74-130 Country Club Drive, Suite 201 Palm Desert CA 92260 mzmora@rbf.com 760-776-6143 760-346-8315 Other

RBF Consulting Mario Zamora 74-130 Country Club Drive, Suite 201 Palm Desert CA 92260 srg@rbf.com 760-346-7481 760-346-8315 Prime Contractor

W.G. Zimmerman Engineering, Inc. Bill Zimmerman 5772 Bolsa Avenue, Suite 200 Huntington Beach CA 92649 wgzimmerman@wgze.com 714-799-1700 714-799-1701 Prime Contractor

Civil Engineering Services for City Projects Magnesia Falls Drive, CP 13-298 & Cholla Lane & Verbenia Road, CP 13-300
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